
CITY of FRANKLIN   

COMMON COUNCIL 

2024 MEETINGS 

All regular meetings of the Common Council take place the first and third 

week of each month (unless modified for Federal Holiday dates) at City 

Hall, 70 E. Monroe Street. The meetings begin at 6:00 PM. 

                                   Tuesday, January 02, 2024 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Monday, February 05, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Monday, March 04, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 01, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 06, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 03, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

Monday, July 01, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, August 05, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Tuesday, September 03, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, October 07, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 

Monday, November 04, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 

Monday, December 02, 2024 

Monday, December 16, 2024 

 


